Small traction motive power
NexSys® B loc and Charger System
Designed to change the way you work
• Up to two year shelf
life at 20°C
®
NexSys  blocs provide exceptional flexibility.
Use them whenever you want and recharge them

[Ah] 1.7VPC
Nominal
Capacity C20
[Ah] 1.7VPC
@ 30 C°
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Standard
Terminals
Terminal
Adapter
Options
Terminal
LayoutL W H Term H
12NXS26 12 26 30 250 97 147 144 9.6 M6 Female A 1
12NXS36 12 36 42 250 97 197 194 13.2 M6 Female A 1
12NXS38 12 38 42 197 165 170 162 17.4 M6 Female A 1
12NXS61 12 61 63 280 97 264 248 19.1 M8 Female - 2
12NXS85 12 85 97 395 105 264 248 27.2 M8 Female - 2
12NXS86 12 86 100 330 172 214 219 35.1 3/8 -16˝  Female A 1
12NXS90 12 90 104 302 175 223 227 31.5 M6 Female A 3
12NXS120 12 120 128 338 173 272 273 43.0 M6 Female A 3
12NXS137 12 137 154 455 172 238 238 47.6 M6 Female B 2
12NXS157 12 157 183 455 172 273 274 53.1 M6 Female B 2
12NXS158 12 158 187 561 125 283 263 51.2 M8 Female B 2
12NXS177 12 177 210 561 125 317 297 59.4 M8 Female B 2
Benefits that conventional blocs can't match
®Virtually maintenance - free, NexSys  blocs
feature a superior quality AGM separator with
high electrolyte absorption and stability to